
rbauction.com/meppen

Meppen, DE 
2019 CARON C52 4X4

2013 JOHN DEERE 8335RT

CASE IH STEIGER 535 HD

2015 FENDT 933 VARIO PROFI PLUS

1 / 2 - VOLVO EW160C

2017 NEW HOLLAND CR10.90

Online Timed Auction
13 – 20 November 2020

Unreserved public auction

https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CARON-C52?invId=12321745&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CASE-IH-STEIGER-535-HD?invId=12330766&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-VOLVO-EW160C?invId=12248608&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-NEW-HOLLAND-CR10-90?invId=12318306&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.

Meppen, DE   

Take note! 

During loading and offl  oading, 
access to the yard is permitted 
only with safety vest and 
safety shoes!

  facebook.com/ritchiebros

  facebook.com/ritchiebrosdeutschland

Visit rbauction.com/meppen for complete auction 
information

 Full equipment listings, more photos and detailed 
equipment information

New additions to each auction – items added 
daily!

Deposit and payment information, including 
fi nancing, wire transfer accounts and taxes

Full auction schedule, with times and lot numbers

Maps, hotels and other local services  

Auction notes
▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place

a refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction 
details on our website for more information

▶ Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of 
(a) 10% transaction fee on all Lots selling for 10,000 or 
less or (b) 3.85% on all Lots selling for over 10,000 up to 
33,500, with a minimum fee of 1,000 per Lot or (c) 1,290 
on all Lots selling for over 33,500 (in the currency of the 
auction). 

▶ All payments are to be made in Euros. Accepted methods 
of payment are wire transfer or credit card (where 
available). We do not accept cash or Letter of Credit.

▶ Wire transfer payment information:
ING Bank N.V.
Breda, The Netherlands
IBAN: NL21 INGB 0669 3487 24
BIC/SWIFT: INGBNL2A
Account holder: Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers GmbH

▶ Purchases under €10.000,- must be paid in full on the 
day of the sale.

▶ No purchase may be removed until paid in full.
▶ For airports, accommodations, forwarders, custom

brokers, trucking companies and directions to the 
auction site, please check the auction details at 
rbauction.com.

Meppen ENG

13 – 20 November 2020
Online Timed auction

Tel.:     +49.5935.70550
Fax:  +49.5935.932.0800

Auction location: Berliner Strasse 2, 
49716 Meppen-Versen, Deutschland 

GPS Coordinates: 51⁰39’34.81”N   /   4⁰34’24.32”E 
(For navigation, enter ‘Emmener Strasse’)

Inspection hours:
Monday 16 & Tuesday 17 November 
08:00-17:00 

Items must be removed by:
11 December 2020

MEPPEN, DEU  |  13 – 20 November 20202



More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/meppen

2014 FENDT 724 VARIO PROFI 2012 FENDT 826 VARIO SCR FENDT 924 VARIO PROFI 

FENDT 924 VARIO (Located in Regensburg) FENDT 927 VARIO 2011 FENDT 936 VARIO

2012 JOHN DEERE 8360R 2011 JOHN DEERE 9630 JOHN DEERE 8230

MEPPEN, DEU  |  13 – 20 November 2020 3

https://www.rbauction.com/2014-FENDT-724-VARIO-PROFI?invId=12321748&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-FENDT-924-VARIO?invId=12334325&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-FENDT-927-VARIO?invId=12300611&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-JOHN-DEERE-8360R?invId=12300597&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-JOHN-DEERE-8230?invId=12326025&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.4

2018 CLAAS AXION 870CMATIC 2016 CLAAS AXION 940 2014 CLAAS AXION 930

2015 CLAAS AXION 830 2011 CLAAS AXION 820 2010 CLAAS AXION 810CEBIS

2010 CLAAS AXION 810 2016 CLAAS ARION 630 1975 SCHLUETER SUPER V1250

MEPPEN, DEU  |  13 – 20 November 2020 

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CLAAS-AXION-940?invId=12318308&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-CLAAS-AXION-930?invId=12300616&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-CLAAS-AXION-830?invId=12300601&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-CLAAS-AXION-820?invId=12318307&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-CLAAS-AXION-810CEBIS?invId=12322701&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-CLAAS-AXION-810?invId=12334505&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CLAAS-ARION-630?invId=12300606&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/meppen

2016 NEW HOLLAND T7.315 2014 NEW HOLLAND T7.260 2015 NEW HOLLAND T7.220AC

2013 NEW HOLLAND T7.260PC 2014 NEW HOLLAND T7.250PC 2016 NEW HOLLAND TD5.85

NEW HOLLAND T9060HD NEW HOLLAND TM150 NEW HOLLAND TL100

MEPPEN, DEU  |  13 – 20 November 2020 5

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-NEW-HOLLAND-T7-315?invId=12334507&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-NEW-HOLLAND-T7-260?invId=12334508&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-NEW-HOLLAND-T7-260PC?invId=12325554&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-NEW-HOLLAND-T7-250?invId=12312991&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-NEW-HOLLAND-TD5-85?invId=12325559&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-NEW-HOLLAND-T9060HD?invId=12330767&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2000-NEW-HOLLAND-TM150?invId=12325553&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-NEW-HOLLAND-TL100?invId=12338128&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.6

CASE IH STEIGER 485 HD 2014 CASE IH MAGNUM 370 2013 CASE IH PUMA 160

UNUSED — 2020 CASE IH FARMALL 85A EP 2011 STEYR CVT6205 2014 STEYR 6160CVT

STEYR 6135 PROFI 2010 MASSEY FERGUSON 7495 DYNAVT 2016 VALTRA T194 HITECH

MEPPEN, DEU  |  13 – 20 November 2020 

https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CASE-IH-STEIGER-485-HD?invId=12330765&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-CASE-IH-MAGNUM-370CVX-A?invId=12326026&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-CASE-IH-PUMA-160?invId=12328731&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-CASE-IH-FARMALL-85A-EP?invId=12336969&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-STEYR-CVT6205?invId=12337999&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-STEYR-6160CVT?invId=12329144&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-STEYR-6135-PROFI?invId=12325558&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-MASSEY-FERGUSON-7495-DYNAVT?invId=12321868&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-VALTRA-T194-HITECH?invId=12304791&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/meppen

2014 NEW HOLLAND CR9090 NEW HOLLAND CR960 2017 JOHN DEERE S690I

2017 JOHN DEERE S680I 2013 JOHN DEERE S670I PRODRIVE JOHN DEERE 9880STS

2016 CASE IH AF7140 2016 CLAAS LEXION 650 MASSEY FERGUSON MF38

MEPPEN, DEU  |  13 – 20 November 2020 7

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-JOHN-DEERE-S690I?invId=12300603&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-JOHN-DEERE-S670I-PRODRIVE?invId=12300598&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CASE-IH-AF7140?invId=12318305&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CLAAS-LEXION-650?invId=12337229&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/1992-MASSEY-FERGUSON-MF38?invId=12331191&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.8

2017 JOHN DEERE 640X 2013 JOHN DEERE VARIOSTAR 630 UNUSED — 2011 NEW HOLLAND 17V VARIFEED

2014 GERINGHOFF VS630 VARIOSTAR 2014 GERINGHOFF VS630 VARIOSTAR 2012 ZUERN 625 PREMIUM FLOW

CLAAS V900 CLAAS C450 DEUTZ 1133

MEPPEN, DEU  |  13 – 20 November 2020 

https://www.rbauction.com/2017-JOHN-DEERE-640X?invId=12300599&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-JOHN-DEERE-VARIOSTAR-630?invId=12300600&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-NEW-HOLLAND-17V-VARIFEED?invId=12334509&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-GERINGHOFF-VS630-VARIOSTAR?invId=12300610&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-GERINGHOFF-VS630-VARIOSTAR?invId=12300605&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-ZUERN-625?invId=12300596&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-CLAAS-V900?invId=12334627&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-CLAAS-C450?invId=12334628&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/DEUTZ-1133?invId=12334629&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/meppen MEPPEN, DEU  |  13 – 20 November 2020 9

UNUSED — 2020 LEMKEN ALBATROS 12/5000 36 M 

1/6 - LATE MODEL LEMKEN VEGA 12/5000 1/4 - LATE MODEL LEMKEN VEGA 12/4000

UNUSED — 2020 LEMKEN PRIMUS 12/4500

1/2 - 2019 LEMKEN SIRIUS 12/1900 1/6 - UNUSED — 2020 LEMKEN SIRIUS 10/1300 1/5 - UNUSED — 2020 LEMKEN SIRIUS 12/13001/5 - UNUSED — LATE MODEL LEMKEN SIRIUS 12/1600

1/2 - UNUSED — 2019 & 2020 LEMKEN PRIMUS 10/3500

During the viewing days, LEMKEN GmbH & Co. KG 
employees will be available to answer your 
questions and give you advice (as far as Emsland 
Covid rules allow it at the time). 
The manufacturer ensures availability of spare parts 
and service for the coming years. 

https://www.rbauction.com/2020-LEMKEN-ALBATROS?invId=12330871&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-LEMKEN-VEGA-12-5000?invId=12322792&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-LEMKEN-VEGA-12-4000?invId=12322797&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-LEMKEN-PRIMUS-12-4500?invId=12322774&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-LEMKEN-PRIMUS-10-3500?invId=12322777&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-LEMKEN-SIRIUS-12-1900?invId=12322825&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-LEMKEN-SIRIUS-12-1600?invId=12322780&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-LEMKEN-SIRIUS-12-1300?invId=12322791&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-LEMKEN-SIRIUS-10-1300?invId=12322764&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.10

STORTI DOBERMANN SW200 STORTI DOBERMANN SV200 2019 AGRISEM MAXIMULCH S5

2017 VAIA NL140P 2013 ANNABURGER HTS29K27 21000 L 2017 AGRISEM DISC-O-MULCH GOLD 7.5

UNUSED — KOECKERLING QUADRO 400 1 /2 - UNUSED — 2017 & 2016 KOECKERLING VECTOR 620 UNUSED — 2016 AMAZONE CERTOS 4001-2TX

MEPPEN, DEU  |  13 – 20 November 2020 

https://www.rbauction.com/2009-STORTI-DOBERMANN-SW200?invId=12313444&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/STORTI-DMU110-LABRADOR?invId=12313445&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-AGRISEM-MAXIMULCH-S5?invId=12313745&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-VAIA-NL140P?invId=12304786&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-ANNABURGER-HTS29K27?invId=12326467&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-AGRISEM-DISC-O-MULCH?invId=12315753&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/KOECKERLING-QUADRO-400?invId=12331068&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-KOECKERLING-VECTOR-620?invId=12331069&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-AMAZONE-CERTOS-4001-2TX?invId=12302417&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/meppen

2019 KRONE COMPRIMA CF155X UNUSED - 2018 DEUTZ-FAHR VARIMASTER 785 UNUSED — 2018 DEUTZ-FAHR VARIMASTER 755

2010 NEW HOLLAND BR7070FL-RC CLAAS QUADRANT 3400RC 2015 YANMAR SV16

2016 KUBOTA KX018-4 2 - 2018 CAT 303ECR 4 - 2018 & 2017 CAT 301.7DCR

MEPPEN, DEU  |  13 – 20 November 2020 11

https://www.rbauction.com/2019-KRONE-COMPRIMA-CF155X?invId=12300613&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-DEUTZ-FAHR-VARIMASTER-785?invId=12334490&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-DEUTZ-FAHR-VARIMASTER-755?invId=12334489&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-NEW-HOLLAND-BR7070FL-RC?invId=12325555&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CLAAS-QUADRANT-3400RC?invId=12321869&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-YANMAR-SV16?invId=12334481&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-KUBOTA-KX018-4?invId=12302526&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-CATERPILLAR-303ECR?invId=12338121&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-CATERPILLAR-301-7DCR?invId=12338120&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.12

1/2 - 2016 & 2015 GRILLO FX27 1/4 - 2017 & 2015 GRILLO FD280 AVANT TECHNO 320S

WEIDEMANN 3070 2014 JCB 541-70 AGRI XTRA 4X4X4 JCB 540-170 T4I-IIIB 4X4X4

MANITOU MLT741 4X4X4 MANITOU MLT634TWSLU 4X4X4 2011 MERLO P38.13 4X4X4

MEPPEN, DEU  |  13 – 20 November 2020 

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-GRILLO-FX27?invId=12294230&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-GRILLO-FD280?invId=12294229&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-AVANT-TECHNO-320S?invId=12325563&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-WEIDEMANN-3070?invId=12325564&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/JCB-540-170?invId=12287886&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-MANITOU-MLT741?invId=12328686&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-MANITOU-MLT634TWSLU?invId=12325562&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-MERLO-P38-13?invId=12334482&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


rbauction.com/services14



rbauction.com/contactus 15



>> Visit our website
for complete and
up-to-date listings:

rbauction.com

2016 CAT 908M 2016 CAT 906M CAT M316D (Located in Regensburg)

2014 JCB 535-140 HI-VIZ T4I-IIIB 4X4X4 2014 MANITOU MLT840-137PS 4X4X4 2012 TEREX TW85

2012 MANITOU 160ATJ-PLUS E3 4X4X4 ARTICULATED 2014 MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 2545L

MEPPEN, DEU   |   13 – 20 November 2020 
© Copyright 2020 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in The Netherlands HW/CG - 29/10

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CATERPILLAR-908M?invId=12302527&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CATERPILLAR-906M?invId=12302525&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-CATERPILLAR-M316D?invId=12334365&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-JCB-535-140-HI-VIZ?invId=12287887&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-MANITOU-MLT840-137PS?invId=12300608&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-TEREX-TW85?invId=12334480&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-MANITOU-160ATJ-PLUS-E3?invId=12322222&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2020243&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication



